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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1727 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th September 2022

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ' | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London |  REStOF | Midlands T}y | scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1727]585| 428 | 155 | 641 684 | 839 | 888 | 188 | 720 | 416 |402| 984 | 743 207 580 375 416 149
Unweighted Sample|1727]579] 422 | 148 | 672 669 | 761 | 966 | 157 | 705 | 420 |445] 1029 | 698 179 589 385 422 152
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
From what you have seen or heard about the
economic sanctions that Britain has already imposed
upon Russia due to its aggression against Ukraine, do
you think they go too far, or don't go far enough, or
are about right?
Gotoofar 5 3 6 1 3 5 7 3 9 6 3 3 4 6 11 4 6 5 2
Are aboutright 28 | 35 21 36 28 28 | 29 28 35 26 25 32| 32 22 29 30 30 27 21
Don'tgo farenough 40 | 43 45 41 44 44 47 33 17 35 49 50| 42 38 37 41 38 40 42
Don'tknow 27 | 19 28 22 25 23 | 17 36 39 33 22 15| 22 34 23 26 26 29 35
And would you support or oppose keeping the current
sanctions against Russia if it means...
An increase in energy prices?
Strongly support 14 | 17 14 18 16 15 19 10 12 12 16 17| 16 13 14 14 16 15 11
Somewhat support 26 | 30 27 37 33 25 28 25 21 23 28 34| 31 20 37 27 24 23 24
TOTAL SUPPORT 40 47 41 55 49 40 47 55 33 35 44 51 47 33 51 41 40 38 35
Somewhat oppose 15 | 15 13 17 14 16 14 17 19 15 13 17| 15 16 9 18 15 17 14
Strongly oppose 27 | 25 29 14 21 30 27 27 27 29 30 21| 24 32 27 23 30 29 32
TOTAL OPPOSE 42 40 42 31 35 46 41 44 46 44 43 38 39 48 36 41 45 46 46
Dontknow 17 |13 18 15| 15 14 |11 22 |21 21 13 11| 14 20| 13 19 15 16 19
An increase in taxes to cover defence costs?
Strongly support 16 | 21 14 16 16 18 22 10 13 13 18 21| 17 14 15 17 16 16 14
Somewhat support 28 | 36 26 38 33 28 28 29 23 23 28 42| 32 24 31 32 26 26 25
TOTAL SUPPORT 44 57 40 54 49 46 50 39 36 36 46 63 49 38 46 49 42 42 39
Somewhat oppose 18 | 15 20 17 20 17 16 20 18 19 18 15| 19 17 19 17 20 16 21
Strongly oppose 21 | 15 24 15 16 21 22 20 24 24 22 12| 18 25 25 15 23 24 22
TOTAL OPPOSE 39 30 44 32 36 38 38 40 42 43 40 27 37 42 44 32 43 40 43
Dontknow 17 |13 16 14| 15 15 |11 22 |22 20 15 10| 14 20| 11 19 15 18 18
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Oil and gas shortages in the UK?

Stronglysupport 18 | 21 16 23| 21 18 |24 12 | 13 15 21 23| 20 15| 19 18 18 18 16
Somewhat support 28 | 33 30 38| 33 30|20 27 |19 26 30 36| 32 24| 34 30 27 24 27
TOTAL SUPPORT 46 54 46 61 54 48 53 39 32 41 51 59 52 39 53 48 45 42 43
Somewhatoppose 16 | 15 14 15| 15 14 |14 17 | 23 15 14 15| 16 15 9 16 17 18 19

Stronglyoppose 20 | 18 20 11| 14 23 |19 20 | 19 22 21 15| 17 23 | 22 15 22 22 17
TOTALOPPOSE 36 33 34 26 29 37 33 37 42 37 35 30 33 38 31 31 39 40 36

Don'tknow 18 | 13 20 13| 17 15 |12 24 | 25 23 14 12| 15 23| 15 21 16 18 22
An increase in the overall cost of living?

Strongly support 15 | 18 14 18| 17 16 |20 11 | 10 13 16 19| 16 13 | 13 14 16 17 11
Somewhat support 28 | 35 27 40| 34 28 [ 30 27 | 24 23 30 37| 33 23| 39 29 26 24 26
TOTAL SUPPORT 43 53 41 58 51 44 50 38 34 36 46 56 49 36 52 43 42 41 37
Somewhat oppose 17 |15 17 16| 18 16 |16 18 | 19 18 15 18| 16 18 | 12 18 16 18 21

Strongly oppose 23 | 19 24 12 17 25 | 24 22 26 26 24 15| 21 26 24 19 27 25 23
TOTALOPPOSE 40 34 41 28 35 41 40 40 45 44 39 33 37 44 36 37 43 43 44

Dontknow 17 | 13 18 13| 14 15 |11 22 |21 20 15 11| 14 20| 12 20 14 16 18
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